
Bid Title: 

Contact:

Evans 

Mechanical

Y

Y

Y

Y
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Y

$69.15

   15%

$10.37

$79.52

$89.08

   11%

$9.80

$98.88

$109.02

   9%

$9.81

$118.83

   10%

   9%

A. Straight Time

C. Overtime: Double the hourly rate

Anita Martin / Harry Miller

Wednesday, June 14, 2017

W-9

Gifts Statement

Iranian Divestment Certification 

Bidders Check List

BIDDERS - →  →  →  →  → 

Proposal - Signed & Duplicated 

RFB-2017-041

Non-Collusion Bidding Certificates

Insurance Acknowledgement

Election Law Statement

Journeyman Plumber Services

Opening Date: 

B. Overtime: Time + 1/2

3. Amount of percentage markup ($)

4. Total price per hour:

1. Stright time per hour:

2. Plus Contractor's percentage markup (%)

1. Stright time per hour:

4. Total price per hour:

D.1 Markup of _____% for handling of supplier 

invoices. Shall not exceed 10%

D.2 Markup of _____% for handling of 

specialty subcontractor invoices Shall not 

exceed 10%

2. Plus Contractor's percentage markup (%)

3. Amount of percentage markup ($)

4. Total price per hour:

1. Stright time per hour:

2. Plus Contractor's percentage markup (%)

3. Amount of percentage markup ($)




	RFB-2017-041 - Journeyman Plumber
	RFB-2017-041 - Evans Mechanical

